Position

Control Operator Relief

Control Operator

Control Operator

Control Operator

Operations Supervisor

Control Operator

Control Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$136,492

$123,500

$122,417

$116,553

$115,064

$98,873

$28,675



